
Cupmatch 33
Stockholms Amatör förening
2025-09-07 - Preliminärt resultat

Open Class
Pl WA Id Namn Förening X Tot Std

1 8407 Robert Nilsson (Pistol) Grödinge SK 26 584 S

2 2995 Jan Wängelin (Revolver) Upsala SSK 27 583 B

3 4480 Layth Garabet (Pistol) Grödinge SK 21 569 B

4 6500 Arne Liljegren (Revolver) SAF 18 565

5 7848 Mustafa Mohammed (Pistol) Huddinge JVF 15 554

6 6599 Zuher Enwia (Pistol) Katarina Psf 20 548

7 7190 Fredrik Antin (Pistol) Grödinge SK 11 525

8 8379 Rikard Belov (Pistol) Grödinge SK 7 508

9 7849 Ali Khidhir (Pistol) Huddinge JVF 1 458

Pistol 1500
Pl WA Id Namn Förening X Tot Std

1 3868 Niklas Sjögren Riksten SKF 47 1442 S

2 6599 Zuher Enwia Katarina Psf 51 1440 B

3 7637 Patrik Liljegren SAF 53 1426 B

4 4994 Örjan Sandgren Riksten SKF 46 1414 B

5 7327 Micha Peer Linköpings SKF 32 1403 B

6 8105 Mathias Lind Stockholmspolisens SKF 42 1370

7 8003 Magnus Kurki Stockholmspolisens SKF 46 1369

8 4504 Niklas Björkman Upsala SSK 38 1331

9 7435 Martin Engström Bromma PK 38 1311

10 7848 Mustafa Mohammed Huddinge JVF 37 1270

11 7849 Ali Khidhir Huddinge JVF 31 1265

12 8297 Eddie Can Huddinge JVF 53 1244

13 8409 Atieh Shehab Grödinge SK 14 1242

14 8407 Robert Nilsson Grödinge SK 10 1082

15 8408 Mikael Hammarstedt PK Haningeskyttar 7 1030

16 8378 Kristofer Hedlund Stockholmspolisens SKF 12 1021

Revolver 1500
Pl WA Id Namn Förening X Tot Std

1 3868 Niklas Sjögren Riksten SKF 58 1460 B

2 4994 Örjan Sandgren Riksten SKF 57 1442

3 4576 Tuija Tuominen Bromma PK 50 1405

4 7435 Martin Engström Bromma PK 31 1308



5 5484 Fredrik Karlström Riksten SKF 24 1289

Stock Semi Auto Pistol
Pl WA Id Namn Förening X Tot Std
1 3868 Niklas Sjögren Riksten SKF 29 474 S

2 4576 Tuija Tuominen Bromma PK 18 473 S

3 3672 Anders Lundback Riksten SKF 25 472 B

4 6599 Zuher Enwia Katarina Psf 25 469 B

5 2841 Daniel Svensson Rosersberg PK 21 468 B

6 4480 Layth Garabet Grödinge SK 19 466 B

7 8407 Robert Nilsson Grödinge SK 17 465

8 2995 Jan Wängelin Upsala SSK 19 464

9 7189 Mattias Molin SAF 19 461

10 4504 Niklas Björkman Upsala SSK 22 452

11 7637 Patrik Liljegren SAF 12 452

12 8003 Magnus Kurki Stockholmspolisens SKF 21 445

13 8025 Timmy Wedebrand Västberga PK 12 441

14 8409 Atieh Shehab Grödinge SK 18 429

15 8379 Rikard Belov Grödinge SK 10 429

16 8378 Kristofer Hedlund Stockholmspolisens SKF 19 410

17 8105 Mathias Lind Stockholmspolisens SKF 14 392

18 5484 Fredrik Karlström Riksten SKF 11 382

Distinguished Pistol
Pl WA Id Namn Förening X Tot Std
1 8003 Magnus Kurki Stockholmspolisens SKF 21 565 B

2 8105 Mathias Lind Stockholmspolisens SKF 16 563 B

3 8297 Eddie Can Huddinge JVF 15 555

4 4504 Niklas Björkman Upsala SSK 17 550

5 7327 Micha Peer Linköpings SKF 11 543

6 7435 Martin Engström Bromma PK 16 515

Distinguished Revolver
Pl WA Id Namn Förening X Tot Std
1 7435 Martin Engström Bromma PK 8 550

2 7848 Mustafa Mohammed Huddinge JVF 8 480

Service Revolver 4"
Pl WA Id Namn Förening X Tot Std
1 3672 Anders Lundback Riksten SKF 27 473 B

2 2995 Jan Wängelin Upsala SSK 17 464

3 5484 Fredrik Karlström Riksten SKF 8 400



Off-Duty Revolver
Pl WA Id Namn Förening X Tot Std
1 3868 Niklas Sjögren Riksten SKF 25 472 B

2 5484 Fredrik Karlström Riksten SKF 10 340

SSA 3,65"
Pl WA Id Namn Förening X Tot Std
1 4504 Niklas Björkman Upsala SSK 17 401

2 7190 Fredrik Antin Grödinge SK 9 364

Off-Duty R 5 Shot
Pl WA Id Namn Förening X Tot Std
1 2841 Daniel Svensson Rosersberg PK 14 374

Optic Revolver 1500
Pl WA Id Namn Förening X Tot Std
1 2841 Daniel Svensson Rosersberg PK 62 1452 B

2 2995 Jan Wängelin Upsala SSK 45 1437

3 5484 Fredrik Karlström Riksten SKF 30 1329

Optic Pistol 1500
Pl WA Id Namn Förening X Tot Std
1 8297 Eddie Can Huddinge JVF 46 1432 B

2 7848 Mustafa Mohammed Huddinge JVF 45 1414

3 8025 Timmy Wedebrand Västberga PK 34 1274


